Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Alexander - (515890) - Sudbury & District SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:56.19
3:01.11
3:01.99
3:02.32
3:05.68
3:07.13
3:10.90
3:12.45
3:21.77
3:26.42
3:31.92
3:39.42

3:46.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:07.13
3:02.32
2:56.19
3:05.68
3:01.11
3:01.99
3:10.90
3:12.45
3:21.77

3:26.42
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WA Pts
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286
317
271
292
287
249
243
211
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Round

Round

Date

11/05/14
22/06/13
12/01/13
13/07/14
03/07/13
27/06/15
30/09/12
18/07/12
01/09/10
27/06/10
10/01/10
07/12/08
22/06/08

Date

27/06/15
13/07/14
11/05/14
03/07/13
22/06/13
12/01/13
30/09/12
18/07/12
01/09/10
27/06/10

Meet

Sudbury & District May Last Chance Meet
Suffolk County Development Championships
Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Sudbury & District SC Club Championships 2014
Sudbury & District Club Championships

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special

Sudbury & District Club Championships

Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps

Sudbury & District Open

Sudbury & Dist Last Chance

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Develop Ch

Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Sudbury & District SC Club Championships 2014
Sudbury & District May Last Chance Meet
Sudbury & District Club Championships

Suffolk County Development Championships
Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special

Sudbury & District Club Championships

Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps

Sudbury & District Open

Venue

Sudbury
Newmarket
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Newmarket
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Deben

Ipswich

Venue

Newmarket
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Newmarket
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury

Club Swam Under

Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury

Level

Level

4
4
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3:31.92 182 10/01/10 Sudbury & Dist Last Chance Sudbury Sudbury 4
3:39.42 164 07/12/08 Deben Open Meet Deben Sudbury 4
3:46.13 150 22/06/08  Suffolk County Develop Ch Ipswich Sudbury 3
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