Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Alexander - (515890) - Sudbury & District SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:56.19	317		11/05/14	Sudbury & District May Last Chance Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
3:01.11	292		22/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	Sudbury	3
3:01.99	287		12/01/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
3:02.32	286		13/07/14	Sudbury & District SC Club Championships 2014	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:05.68	271		03/07/13	Sudbury & District Club Championships	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:07.13	264		27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Sudbury	3
3:10.90	249		30/09/12	Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
3:12.45	243		18/07/12	Sudbury & District Club Championships	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:21.77	211		01/09/10	Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:26.42	197		27/06/10	Sudbury & District Open	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:31.92	182		10/01/10	Sudbury & Dist Last Chance	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:39.42	164		07/12/08	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Sudbury	4
3:46.13	150		22/06/08	Suffolk County Develop Ch	Ipswich	Sudbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:07.13	264		27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Sudbury	3
3:02.32	286		13/07/14	Sudbury & District SC Club Championships 2014	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
2:56.19	317		11/05/14	Sudbury & District May Last Chance Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
3:05.68	271		03/07/13	Sudbury & District Club Championships	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:01.11	292		22/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	Sudbury	3
3:01.99	287		12/01/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
3:10.90	249		30/09/12	Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
3:12.45	243		18/07/12	Sudbury & District Club Championships	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:21.77	211		01/09/10	Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:26.42 Copyright 2024	197 1		27/06/10	Sudbury & District Open	Sudbury	Sudbury Powered By SPORT	4 TSYSTEN

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
3:31.92	182	10/01/10	Sudbury & Dist Last Chance	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:39.42	164	07/12/08	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Sudbury	4
3:46.13	150	22/06/08	Suffolk County Develop Ch	lpswich	Sudburv	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS